2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Edmonds School District
Wednesday - October 10, 2018
Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5

RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD
1 Edmonds-Woodway 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 18:03.01 00:45
2 Mountlake Terrace 60 16 17 19 25 27 28 30 21:44.70 02:06
3 Meadowdale 87 18 22 31 32 33 35 36 22:21.13 01:45
4 Lynnwood 90 20 21 26 34 40 41 4o 23:31.41 03:19
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2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Edmonds School District
Wednesday - October 10, 2018
Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Team Breakdown

Edmonds-Woodway

Score Name

1 PONTON, Josiah
SACKETT, Dillon
BOAKYE-ANSAH, Emmanuel
BURY, Logan
OLSON, Eddy
BRYAN, Connor
LACAMBRA, Matthew

N o ok WODN

Meadowdale
Score Name
10 KNECHTEL, Clifford
14 KIEWICZ, Noah
20 JOSAFAT, Dillon
21 LEE, Nathan
22 MUSZALA, Luke
24 OWENS, Edward
25 GONZALES-SERNA, Thaddeus
87

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time
10 17:24.80
10 17:50.30
0 17:59.80
10 18:02.90
9 18:09.80
10 18:19.50
10 18:34.00

Grade Time

10
10
9
11
10
11
11

20:59.70
21:41.50
22:42.60
22:43.10
22:45.10
22:46.70
22:49.20

Score

Score

Ge

RACING 2018

11
15
17
18
19
60

12
13
16
23
26
27
28
90

Mountlake Terrace
Name

THRUSH, Preston
FRITZ, Charles
KHARITONOV, Vladislav
GOLIAS, Devin
PAULSENE, Jonah
STUEHRENBERG, Ethan
HENDERSON, Quinn

Lynnwood

Name

MILLER, Akiva
MCCONNELL, Dylan
FENWICK, Ezra
MORRIS, Luke
TRAN, Tyler
HUTCHINS, Logan
OSBURN, James

Grade
11
12

10

12

Grade
10

10
10
10
11

Time

20:21.70
20:49.60
21:15.10
22:07.10
22:27.20
22:32.20
22:40.00

Time

21:36.10
21:40.70
22:18.10
22:46.10
24:55.00
24:56.80
26:27.10
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2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Edmonds School District

Men's Junior Varsity - Individual Results

Wednesday - October 10, 2018
Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA

Start Time
3:30 PM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 494 PONTON, Josiah Edmonds-Woodway 10 17:24.80 00:00 05:36
2 2 610 SACKETT, Dillon Edmonds-Woodway 10 17:50.30 00:26 05:44
3 3 588 BOAKYE-ANSAH, Emmanuel Edmonds-Woodway 0 17:59.80 00:35 05:48
4 4 590 BURY, Logan Edmonds-Woodway 10 18:02.90 00:38 05:49
5 5 603 OLSON, Eddy Edmonds-Woodway 9 18:09.80 00:45 05:51
6 6 589 BRYAN, Connor Edmonds-Woodway 10 18:19.50 00:55 05:54
7 7 597 LACAMBRA, Matthew Edmonds-Woodway 10 18:34.00 01:10 05:59
8 605 SMITH, Nathan Edmonds-Woodway 10 18:50.40 01:26 06:04
9 602 MENNANO, Alphonse Edmonds-Woodway 9 18:58.60 01:34 06:06
10 608 DEASY, Nathaniel Edmonds-Woodway 9 19:40.90 02:16 06:20
11 606 THOMPSON, Samuel Edmonds-Woodway 10 19:41.10 02:17 06:20
12 604 RAHBARRAD, Arman Edmonds-Woodway 9 19:45.50 02:21 06:22
13 594 KAVANAMH, Severn Edmonds-Woodway 9 19:54.90 02:30 06:25
14 591 DAVIS, Quinn Edmonds-Woodway 10 19:59.50 02:35 06:26
15 592 DENKINGER, Baylor Edmonds-Woodway 10 20:01.00 02:37 06:27
16 8 648 THRUSH, Preston Mountlake Terrace 11 20:21.70 02:57 06:33
17 9 636 FRITZ, Charles Mountlake Terrace 12 20:49.60 03:25 06:42
18 10 625 KNECHTEL, Clifford Meadowdale 10 20:59.70 03:35 06:45
19 11 642 KHARITONOQV, Vladislav Mountlake Terrace 9 21:15.10 03:51 06:50
20 12 617 MILLER, Akiva Lynnwood 10 21:36.10 04:12 06:57
21 13 616 MCCONNELL, Dylan Lynnwood 9 21:40.70 04:16 06:59
22 14 624 KIEWICZ, Noah Meadowdale 10 21:41.50 04:17 06:59
23 609 EDWARDS, Cayden Edmonds-Woodway 10 21:43.00 04:19 06:59
24 596 KIMANI, Talli Edmonds-Woodway 9 21:59.10 04:35 07:05
25 15 637 GOLIAS, Devin Mountlake Terrace 10 22:07.10 04:43 07:07
26 16 612 FENWICK, Ezra Lynnwood 9 22:18.10 04:54 07:11
27 17 643 PAULSENE, Jonah Mountlake Terrace 9 22:27.20 05:03 07:14
28 18 646 STUEHRENBERG, Ethan Mountlake Terrace 9 22:32.20 05:08 07:15
29 607 ZOU, Roland Edmonds-Woodway 9 22:32.90 05:08 07:15
30 19 640 HENDERSON, Quinn Mountlake Terrace 12 22:40.00 05:16 07:18
31 20 623 JOSAFAT, Dillon Meadowdale 9 22:42.60 05:18 07:19
32 21 633 LEE, Nathan Meadowdale 11 22:43.10 05:19 07:19
33 22 627 MUSZALA, Luke Meadowdale 10 22:45.10 05:21 07:19
34 23 618 MORRIS, Luke Lynnwood 10 22:46.10 05:22 07:20
35 24 628 OWENS, Edward Meadowdale 11 22:46.70 05:22 07:20
36 25 621 GONZALES-SERNA, Thaddelt Meadowdale 11 22:49.20 05:25 07:21
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2018 EDMONDS DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Edmonds School District

Men's Junior Varsity - Individual Results

Wednesday - October 10, 2018
Lake Ballinger Park - Mountlake Terrace, WA

Start Time
3:30 PM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 632 HUGHES, Garrett Meadowdale 11 23:26.60 06:02 07:33
38 630 ZOLLARS, Andrew Meadowdale 10 23:26.70 06:02 07:33
39 634 PHAN, Alan Meadowdale 10 24:08.90 06:44 07:46
40 26 620 TRAN, Tyler Lynnwood 10 24:55.00 07:31 08:01
41 27 613 HUTCHINS, Logan Lynnwood 10 24:56.80 07:32 08:02
42 626 MICHAEL, Sam Meadowdale 9 25:29.80 08:05 08:12
43 587 BEEHLER, Santiago Edmonds-Woodway 9 25:37.30 08:13 08:15
44 629 SUTER, Tyler Meadowdale 10 25:46.20 08:22 08:18
45 631 EMME, Alex Meadowdale 9 25:47.10 08:23 08:18
46 28 619 OSBURN, James Lynnwood 11 26:27.10 09:03 08:31
47 638 HARGRAVES, Cole Mountlake Terrace 9 26:29.10 09:05 08:31
48 611 CALLAHAN, Brandon Lynnwood 10 26:31.10 09:07 08:32
49 600 LEWIS, Connor Edmonds-Woodway 9 29:36.60 12:12 09:32
50 639 HAWKINS, Benjamin Mountlake Terrace 10 30:01.10 12:37 09:40
51 601 MAIDALANI, Toufic Edmonds-Woodway 10 30:11.60 12:47 09:43
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